
LOT 2 BLOCK B PARNELL HILLS UNIT

485-452, WD 937-810, DC 973-2544

PFS SOLUTIONS INC
426 SW COMMERCE DR, STE 145
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

10-3S-16-02058-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

10316.010 1.00/

05/18/2023 MLU

10/15/2025 randall 1.19 14,280 0 0 14,280

STANDARD
3

165,764
7,100
14,280

187,144
1,539

185,605
0

185,605
187,144
165,864

45,332

1540/101 5/04/2025 WD Q I 05 158,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHNSON JASON WADE

PFS SOLUTIONS INC

1278/1432 7/18/2014 WD Q I 01 28,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VISHAM & PARBATEE PER

JASON WADE & BRANDY
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000054134 Mobile Home 09/24/2025

000053734 Right-of-Way Acce 07/31/2025

HX Base Yr

129 NW GENELL LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 113.0000 111.87 169,147 2025 2025 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 2  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 2026 1,512 165,764

1,512 1,512 165,764

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=17,10] E56 S27 W56 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

56

27

56

27

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 100.00 100.00 100 2026 2025 100 100

7,100

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH328.00 248.00 1.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,000.00 12,000.00 14,280


